艾迪森
R
R
艾迪森
R
04
03
02

Static switching cabinet Transformer cabinet Power cabinet Control cabinet
P ro d u c t S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Voltage level 3KV
M odel
Rated
Capacit y
(kVA)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Rated
Activepower
(KW)
Dimensions and weight
L1 L2 L3 W H Weight ( kg )
SDP-030-315 400 79 315 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 2600
SDP-030-355 450 88 355 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 2700
SDP-030-400 500 98 400 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 2800
SDP-030-450 560 110 450 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 2950
SDP-030-500 630 124 500 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 3050
SDP-030-560 700 137 560 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 3150
SDP-030-630 800 157 630 1200 1800 1655 1200 2200 3200
SDP-030-710 900 177 710 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 3350
SDP-030-800 1000 196 800 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 3450
SDP-030-900 1125 221 900 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 3600
SDP-030-1000 1250 245 1000 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 3800
SDP-030-1120 1400 275 1120 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 3950
SDP-030-1250 1600 314 1250 1200 2100 1840 1500 2300 4150
SDP-030-1400 1750 343 1400 1200 2300 3330 1500 2400 4350
SDP-030-1600 2000 392 1600 1200 2300 3330 1500 2400 4500
SDP-030-1800 2250 441 1800 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 4750
SDP-030-2000 2500 490 2000 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 4950
SDP-030-2240 2800 549 2240 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 5100
SDP-030-2500 3150 618 2500 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 5300
SDP-030-2800 3500 686 2800 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 5450
SDP -030-3150 4000 770 3150 1200 2300 3330 1800 2400 5600
6
P ro d u c t S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
7
Voltage level 6KV
M odel
Rated
Capacit y
(kVA)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Rated
Active
power
(K W)
Dimensions and weight
L1 L2 L3 W H Weight ( kg )
SDP-060-160 200 20 160 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 2800
SDP-060-200 250 25 200 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 2900
SDP-060-220 275 28 220 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3000
SDP-060-250 315 31 250 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3150
SDP-060-280 350 35 280 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3250
SDP-060-315 400 39 315 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3350
SDP-060-355 450 44 355 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3400
SDP-060-400 500 50 400 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3500
SDP-060-450 560 56 450 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3550
SDP-060-500 630 62 500 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3650
SDP-060-560 700 69 560 1200 1800 1540 1100 2000 3750
SDP-060-630 800 78 630 1200 1800 1665 1200 2200 3900
SDP-060-710 900 88 710 1200 1800 1665 1200 2200 4000
SDP-060-800 1000 99 800 1200 1800 2155 1200 2200 4200
SDP-060-900 1125 111 900 1200 1800 2155 1200 2200 4450
SDP-060-1000 1250 123 1000 1200 1800 2155 1200 2200 4600
SDP-060-1120 1400 138 1120 1200 1800 2155 1200 2200 4850
SDP-060-1250 1600 154 1250 1200 1800 2155 1200 2200 5100
SDP-060-1400 1750 173 1400 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 5500
SDP-060-1600 2000 198 1600 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 6000
SDP-060-1800 2250 222 1800 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 6500
SDP-060-2000 2500 247 2000 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 7000
SDP-060-2240 2800 277 2240 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 7200
SDP-060-2500 3150 309 2500 1200 2300 2430 1500 2300 7600
SDP-060-2800 3500 343 2800 1200 2300 2950 1500 2400 8000
SDP-060-3150 4000 392 3150 1200 2300 2950 1500 2400 8500
SDP-060-3500 4500 441 3500 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 9000
SDP-060-4000 5000 490 5000 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 9800
SDP-060-4500 5700 559 4500 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 10300
SDP-060-5000 6250 613 5000 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 11000
SDP -060-5600 7000 687 5600 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 11500
SDP -060-6300 8200 773 6300 1200 2800 3150 1800 2500 12000
8
P ro d u c t S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Voltage level 10KV
M odel
Rated
Capacit y
(kVA)
Rated
Output
Current(
A)
Rated
Active
power
(KW)
Dimensions and weight
L1 L2 L3 W H Weight ( kg )
SDP -100-200 250 15 200 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3000
SDP -100-250 315 19 250 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3150
SDP-100-280 350 21 280 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3250
SDP-100-315 400 24 315 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3350
SDP-100-355 450 27 355 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3450
SDP-100-400 500 30 400 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3500
SDP-100-450 560 34 450 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3600
SDP-100-500 630 38 500 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3650
SDP-100-560 700 42 560 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 3750
SDP-100-630 800 47 630 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 4000
SDP-100-710 900 53 710 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 4200
SDP-100-800 1000 60 800 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 4400
SDP-100-900 1125 68 900 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 4500
SDP-100-1000 1250 75 1000 1200 1800 2315 1100 2000 4950
SDP-100-1120 1400 84 1120 1200 2100 2555 1200 2200 5100
SDP-100-1250 1600 94 1250 1200 2100 2555 1200 2200 5500
SDP-100-1400 1750 105 1400 1200 2100 3090 1200 2200 6000
SDP-100-1600 2000 115 1600 1200 2100 3090 1200 2200 6500
SDP-100-1800 2250 130 1800 1200 2100 3090 1200 2200 6900
SDP-100-2000 2500 144 2000 1200 2100 3090 1200 2200 7200
SDP-100-2240 2800 162 2240 1200 2300 3565 1500 2300 7500
SDP-100-2500 3150 182 2500 1200 2300 3565 1500 2300 8000
SDP-100-2800 3500 205 2800 1200 2300 3565 1500 2300 8500
SDP-100-3150 4000 230 3150 1200 2600 3565 1500 2300 9000
SDP-100-3550 4500 260 3550 1200 2600 3565 1500 2300 9500
SDP-100-4000 5000 290 4000 1200 2600 3565 1500 2300 10800
SDP-100-4500 5700 331 4500 1200 2600 4200 1800 2500 11000
SDP-100-5000 6250 368 5000 1200 2800 4200 1800 2500 11800
SDP-100-5600 7000 412 5600 1200 2800 4200 1800 2500 12500
SDP-100-6300 8000 462 6300 1200 2800 4400 1800 2500 13000
SDP-100-7100 9000 520 7100 1200 2800 4400 1800 2500 15000
SDP-100-8000 10000 578 8000 1200 3000 4400 1800 2500 16000
SDP -100-9000 11500 650 9000 1200 3000 4400 1800 2500 17500
SDP -100-10000 12500 735 10000 1200 3000 4400 1800 2500 19500